Sherwood V
Sherwood V 1600 ↕ × 330 ↔ ZX
colour: RAL 5014
Integrated thermostatic valve, angled, right, chrome
SLIM thermostatic head, chrome
Integrated pipe‑masking set, chrome
20190409 MałkowskiPrzemysław page 1 of 6TERMA | www.termaheat.com

[W]
g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 5
1000 330 50 478 242 600 220 850 75 5,53 14,62 WGSTV100033
1300 330 50 602 303 600 220 1150 75 7,05 18,35 WGSTV130033
1300 440 50 803 404 800 330 1150 75 9,80 22,87 WGSTV130044
1600 330 50 727 365 800 220 1450 75 8,58 22,09 WGSTV160033
1600 440 50 969 486 1000 330 1450 75 11,92 27,56 WGSTV160044
1600 540 50 1190 597 1200 430 1450 75 13,45 34,10 WGSTV160054
1900 330 50 851 427 800 220 1750 75 10,10 25,83 WGSTV190033
1900 440 50 1135 569 1200 330 1750 75 14,05 32,24 WGSTV190044
1900 540 50 1393 698 1500 430 1750 75 15,84 39,96 WGSTV190054
1600 x 4401000 x 330
↕            ↔
9 11
1300 x 330 1300 x 440 1600 x 330